Kulova vlozka

K0826_Kugeleinsatz ;

Popis zbozi/obrazky produktu

Popis

Material:
Zuslechténa ocel.

Provedeni:
zudlechténo na 1100-1200 N/mm?, brynyrovano.

Vykresy

0?30
R30

10

f10

g6

Piehled zbhozi

Objednaci ¢islo Provedeni

K0826.01 Kulova vlozka
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